
SH

UC

ML

GRID

DH

 

MP

IP65 IP65

3G

 

IP65

IP65 IP65

IP20IP20

IP20

IP20IP20

IP65

IP20

HD

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

 

3450mm [11'-4"]

2
8

0
0

m
m

 
[
9

'
-
2

"
]

4
8

9
3

m
m

 
[
1

6
'
-
1

"
]

3180mm [10'-5"]2413mm [7'-11"]

3
1

1
1

m
m

 
[
1

0
'
-
2

"
]

3075mm [10'-1"]

4
5

4
3

m
m

 
[
1

4
'
-
1

1
"
]

2
5

8
8

m
m

 
[
8

'
-
6

"
]

3521mm [11'-7"]

CU COM

M
VH

R

COPYRIGHT OF THIS DRAWING IS VESTED IN THE ARCHITECT AND IT MUST

NOT BE COPIED OR REPRODUCED WITHOUT CONSENT. EVERY EFFORT HAS

BEEN MADE TO ENSURE THESE DETAILS ARE CORRECT BUT THIS DOES NOT

CONSTITUTE A LEGAL DOCUMENT.

DO NOT SCALE OFF THIS DRAWING . . . . . . . . . .IF IN DOUBT ASK

THE PARTICULARS ARE SENT OUT AS A GENERAL OUTLINE

FOR GUIDANCE ONLY.

THE INFORMATION IN THIS LEAFLET DOES NOT IN ANY WAY

FORM PART OF A CONTRACT OR WARRANTY
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The ExtraCare Charitable Trust

Marketing Drawings

Lickey Road ExtraCare Retirement Village

Longbridge.

Fourth Floor... Block D

B5922 - Lickey Road - Apartment... 443
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